
Aldergrove Long RR-Road Race
March 20, 2016
Cat 12 (Men)
112.34 km, 11 laps of 10.21 km, winner: 2:21:13 - 38.99 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 11
1 16 BURKE, Jack H&R Block Pro Cycling British Columbia Cat 12 21 Men BC097178      CAN19950612 2:21:13 0'00" 38.99 14:38 15:07 16:02 15:45 16:00 15:49 15:49
2 95 BUCKOSKY, Kyle Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 12 23 Men BC090287      CAN19930915 "    "    "    14:37 15:06 16:01 15:45 16:00 15:50 15:50
3 49 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC North Vancouver Cat 12 37 Men BC090581      CAN19790906 2:21:22 0'09" 38.95 14:39 15:06 16:02 15:44 16:00 15:50 15:50
4 116 ANDREWS, Ty Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes Canada British Columbia Victoria Cat 12 23 Men BC097020      CAN19930211 2:21:28 0'15" 38.92 14:39 15:05 16:02 15:44 16:02 15:51 15:51
5 54 RAINER, Mark Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 38 Men BC090416      CAN19780618 2:24:34 3'21" 38.10 15:10 16:17 16:17 15:53 16:23 16:11 16:11
6 50 SHUBART-KNAPTON, Christian Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 12 22 Men BC091990      CAN19940210 2:25:11 3'58" 37.92 15:08 16:20 16:15 16:01 16:08 16:16 16:16
7 89 RUPNIK, Jure H&R Block Pro Cycling Slovania Saskatchewan Weyburn Cat 12 23 Men 64023      SLO19931028 2:25:20 4'07" 37.89 15:10 16:16 16:15 16:03 16:18 16:16 16:16
8 92 PRENDERGAST, Chris H&R Block Pro Cycling Manitoba Cat 12 22 Men MB70674      CAN19940919 "    "    "    15:08 16:17 16:13 16:03 16:20 16:17 16:17
9 90 SHERMAN, Mark Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Surrey Cat 12 48 Men BC090997      CAN19680729 "    "    "    15:14 16:14 16:12 16:03 16:58 16:16 16:16

10 35 LANGLEY, Alex Fulgas Cycle Club CANADA BC Vernon Cat 12 34 Men BC092440      CAN19820729 "    "    "    15:10 16:05 16:14 16:02 16:16 16:16 16:16
11 107 GOLBECK, Ryan Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 35 Men BC090124      CAN19810915 "    "    "    15:10 16:17 16:10 16:01 16:16 16:16 16:16
12 74 FITZMAURICE, Cameron TaG Cycling Club CANADA BC West Vancouver Cat 12 18 Men BC093889      CAN19980414 "    "    "    15:11 16:16 16:13 16:03 16:15 16:16 16:16
13 43 DAVIES, Dylan Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 31 Men BC090280      CAN19850530 "    "    "    15:08 16:18 16:12 16:02 16:19 16:17 16:17
14 115 MOBERG, Quinn Rocky Mountain Factory Team CANADA BC Garibaldi Highlands Cat 12 22 Men BC092696      CAN19940415 "    "    "    15:11 16:15 16:15 16:01 16:23 16:16 16:16
15 18 WAKEFIELD, Brett Team GIANT Vancouver CANADA BC Maple Ridge Cat 12 27 Men BC090401      CAN19890917 "    "    "    15:09 16:00 16:13 16:02 16:19 16:17 16:17
16 53 JONES, Ryan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 36 Men BC090582      CAN19800116 2:25:24 4'11" 37.85 14:39 15:06 16:01 15:44 17:38 16:21 16:21
17 108 WOOD, Daniel Alberta Cat 12 44 Men TEMP      CAN19721020 2:25:40 4'27" 37.80 15:09 16:17 16:16 15:59 15:59 16:19 16:19
18 81 OSTERTAG, cory Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC vancouver Cat 12 30 Men BC090497      CAN19861029 2:26:20 5'07" 37.63 15:10 16:18 16:13 16:03 16:19 16:24 16:24
19 118 AVSAR, Atilla CANADA British Columbia Whistler Cat 12 48 Men BC097058      CAN19680620 17:30:24 15h9'11" 5.25 1:56:43 1:56:43

DNF 117 MORRISON, Geordie CANADA BC North Vancouver Cat 12 23 Men BC092694      CAN19931031 2:11:49 37.95 15:10 16:16 16:13 16:02 16:17
DNF 77 OCHITWA, Wes Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Richmond Cat 12 39 Men BC092456      CAN19771211 1:52:52 38.00 15:12 16:16 16:13 15:57
DNF 109 VANDALE, Danick H&R Block Pro Cycling Manitoba Cat 12 21 Men TEMP      1:53:04 37.98 15:09 16:17 16:12 16:03
DNF 58 ELLSAY, Nigel Silber Pro Racing CANADA British Columbia Courtenay Cat 12 22 Men BC090047      CAN19940430 1:53:08 37.99 15:08 16:18 16:14 16:03
DNF 229 CLARKE, Graham Atomic Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 47 Men BC090801      CAN19690130 1:33:54 42.42 16:51 19:08 13:00 17:21
DNF 63 VIZNAUGH, Kellen Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Revelstoke Cat 12 19 Men BC092834      CAN19970712 1:37:36 37.67 15:09 16:19 15:56 18:19
DNF 113 ARMSTRONG, Brendan Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 19 Men BC092301      CAN19970122 1:39:23 37.00 15:12 16:16 16:12 20:04
DNF 65 PARRISH, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 45 Men BC090180      CAN19710506 1:42:59 35.70 15:14 16:16 19:23 16:21
DNF 73 SAVAGE, Shane No team CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 41 Men BC090398      CAN19751221 1:03:17 38.74 15:11 16:18 16:09
DNF 52 STREB, Travis Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 12 32 Men BC092336      CAN19840930 1:03:19 38.71 15:24 16:04 16:13
DNF 64 HENDRY, Ian Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 32 Men BC090219      CAN19840820 31:29 38.93 15:10 16:19
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Aldergrove Long RR-Road Race
March 20, 2016
B Group (Open)
91.91 km, 9 laps of 10.21 km, winner: 2:13:16 - 36.82 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
1 244 GRANT, James TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Merville U19 18 Men BC091850      CAN19980426 2:13:16 0'00" 36.82 17:55 17:04 16:06 17:08 17:26 16:10 16:03 15:24 16:29
2 209 DIERTENS, Erik Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team CANADA BC Victoria Cat 3 17 Men BC097049      CAN19990424 "    "    "    17:55 17:05 16:03 17:11 17:24 16:19 15:54 15:26 16:29
3 214 ARNOLD, Jem Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 28 Men BC090851      CAN19880211 2:14:27 1'11" 36.50 17:54 17:07 16:05 17:11 17:19 16:21 16:14 16:17 16:39
4 243 CHADDOCK, Benjamin TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Whistler Cat 3 31 Men BC091116      CAN19850409 "    "    "    17:56 17:02 16:07 17:13 17:21 16:18 16:09 16:22 16:39
5 291 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 32 Men BC092606      CAN19840601 "    "    "    17:55 17:06 16:04 17:11 17:22 16:19 16:09 16:22 16:39
6 289 RAMSDEN, Denise Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 26 Women BC090371      CAN19901121 "    "    "    17:54 17:03 16:07 17:12 17:19 16:20 16:10 16:22 16:39
7 242 GRANT, Mark TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Merville U19 17 Men BC091848      CAN19990817 "    "    "    17:56 17:01 16:07 17:09 17:24 16:15 16:09 16:28 16:39
8 260 WINKELMANN, Von Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 18 Men BC090442      CAN19980609 "    "    "    17:54 17:03 16:04 17:12 17:22 16:20 16:17 16:16 16:39
9 316 VON HAHN, Peter Atomic Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 33 Men BC092143      CAN19830518 "    "    "    17:55 17:04 16:08 17:12 17:20 16:18 16:07 16:24 16:39

10 297 COURTNEY, John canada British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men BC096723      CAN19780214 "    "    "    17:56 17:04 16:01 17:17 17:19 16:17 16:12 16:21 16:39
11 218 BROWN, MATTHEW Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 3 42 Men BC090217      CAN19741222 2:14:47 1'31" 36.40 17:47 17:13 16:02 17:16 17:21 16:16 16:20 16:33 16:43
12 306 WONG, Wai-Ben Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 35 Men BC090426      CAN19810316 2:14:54 1'38" 36.37 17:55 17:04 16:06 17:13 17:19 16:20 16:16 16:43 16:43
13 220 KODIN, John Shuksan Velo Club USA Washington Bellingham Cat 3 61 Men TEMP      USA19550801 2:14:56 1'40" 36.36 17:55 17:05 16:07 17:12 17:20 16:20 16:15 16:43 16:43
14 75 GULOIEN, Leah Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA BC Port Moody Cat 12 35 Women BC092223      CAN19810723 2:14:58 1'42" 36.36 17:56 17:03 16:08 17:10 17:19 16:22 16:17 16:43 16:43
15 315 PINFOLD, andrew Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA BC north vancouver Cat 3 38 Men BC091078      CAN19780814 2:16:24 3'08" 35.97 17:56 17:04 16:05 17:08 17:24 16:55 16:55 16:55 16:55
16 280 VAN DER VLIET, Isaac TaG Cycling Club CANADA BC courtenay Cat 3 16 Men BC001651      CAN20000916 2:16:54 3'38" 35.83 17:55 17:04 16:03 17:16 17:18 16:21 16:57 18:01 17:00
17 253 CONEY, Helena Fresh Air Athena CANADA BC Kelowna Cat 12 33 Women BC092319      CAN19830207 2:17:50 4'34" 35.54 17:54 17:04 16:53 16:53 16:53 16:20 16:25 19:29 17:19
18 247 COLES-LYSTER, Maggie Local Ride Racing Team CANADA BC Maple Ridge Cat 12 17 Women BC090672      CAN19990212 2:17:54 4'38" 35.57 17:56 17:03 16:07 17:12 17:20 16:19 16:56 19:00 17:08
19 288 HEWICK, Steven Catalyst Kinetics CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 35 Men BC097143      CAN19810310 2:21:45 8'29" 34.70 17:57 17:04 16:05 17:13 17:20 16:20 18:54 20:53 17:09
20 301 ELLSAY, Gillian Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Courtenay Cat 12 19 Women BC090518      CAN19970326 "    "    "    17:54 17:03 16:06 17:11 17:21 16:58 18:31 20:41 17:12
21 311 HAMILTON, Suzanne Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA Alberta Victoria Cat 12 27 Women BC092231      CAN19890719 "    "    "    17:54 17:06 16:08 17:10 17:19 17:28 18:47 19:56 17:42
22 246 MARTIN, Conor Norco Factory Team CANADA British Columbia Kelowna Cat 3 15 Men BC000355      CAN20010615 2:27:43 14'27" 33.30 17:55 17:06 18:08 18:24 22:33 17:53 17:53 17:53 17:53
23 259 GERTH, Jennifer Continental Crit Nasty CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 39 Women BC090094      CAN19770711 2:32:25 19'09" 32.16 17:54 17:05 16:33 19:21 21:20 19:41 20:52 19:40
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Aldergrove Long RR-Road Race
March 20, 2016
Cat 3 (Men)
91.91 km, 9 laps of 10.21 km, winner: 2:12:16 - 36.82 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
1 209 DIERTENS, Erik Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team CANADA BC Victoria Cat 3 17 Men BC097049      CAN19990424 2:13:16 36.82 17:55 17:05 16:03 17:11 17:24 16:19 15:54 15:26 16:29
2 214 ARNOLD, Jem Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 28 Men BC090851      CAN19880211 2:14:27 1'11" 36.50 17:54 17:07 16:05 17:11 17:19 16:21 16:14 16:17 16:39
3 243 CHADDOCK, Benjamin TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Whistler Cat 3 31 Men BC091116      CAN19850409 "    "    "    17:56 17:02 16:07 17:13 17:21 16:18 16:09 16:22 16:39
4 291 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 32 Men BC092606      CAN19840601 "    "    "    17:55 17:06 16:04 17:11 17:22 16:19 16:09 16:22 16:39
5 260 WINKELMANN, Von Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 18 Men BC090442      CAN19980609 "    "    "    17:54 17:03 16:04 17:12 17:22 16:20 16:17 16:16 16:39
6 316 VON HAHN, Peter Atomic Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 33 Men BC092143      CAN19830518 "    "    "    17:55 17:04 16:08 17:12 17:20 16:18 16:07 16:24 16:39
7 297 COURTNEY, John canada British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men BC096723      CAN19780214 "    "    "    17:56 17:04 16:01 17:17 17:19 16:17 16:12 16:21 16:39
8 218 BROWN, MATTHEW Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 3 42 Men BC090217      CAN19741222 2:14:47 1'31" 36.40 17:47 17:13 16:02 17:16 17:21 16:16 16:20 16:33 16:43
9 306 WONG, Wai-Ben Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 35 Men BC090426      CAN19810316 2:14:54 1'38" 36.37 17:55 17:04 16:06 17:13 17:19 16:20 16:16 16:43 16:43

10 220 KODIN, John Shuksan Velo Club USA Washington Bellingham Cat 3 61 Men TEMP      USA19550801 2:14:56 1'40" 36.36 17:55 17:05 16:07 17:12 17:20 16:20 16:15 16:43 16:43
11 315 PINFOLD, andrew Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA BC north vancouver Cat 3 38 Men BC091078      CAN19780814 2:16:24 3'08" 35.97 17:56 17:04 16:05 17:08 17:24 16:55 16:55 16:55 16:55
12 280 VAN DER VLIET, Isaac TaG Cycling Club CANADA BC courtenay Cat 3 16 Men BC001651      CAN20000916 2:16:54 3'38" 35.83 17:55 17:04 16:03 17:16 17:18 16:21 16:57 18:01 17:00
13 288 HEWICK, Steven Catalyst Kinetics CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 35 Men BC097143      CAN19810310 2:21:45 8'29" 34.70 17:57 17:04 16:05 17:13 17:20 16:20 18:54 20:53 17:09
14 246 MARTIN, Conor Norco Factory Team CANADA British Columbia Kelowna Cat 3 15 Men BC000355      CAN20010615 2:27:43 14'27" 33.30 17:55 17:06 18:08 18:24 22:33 17:53 17:53 17:53 17:53
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Aldergrove Long RR-Road Race
March 20, 2016
Cat 12 (Women)
91.91 km, 9 laps of 10.21 km, winner: 2:13:27 - 36.49 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
1 289 RAMSDEN, Denise Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 26 Women BC090371      CAN19901121 2:14:27 36.49 17:54 17:03 16:07 17:12 17:19 16:20 16:10 16:22 16:39
2 75 GULOIEN, Leah Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA BC Port Moody Cat 12 35 Women BC092223      CAN19810723 2:14:58 0'31" 36.36 17:56 17:03 16:08 17:10 17:19 16:22 16:17 16:43 16:43
3 253 CONEY, Helena Fresh Air Athena CANADA BC Kelowna Cat 12 33 Women BC092319      CAN19830207 2:17:50 3'23" 35.54 17:54 17:04 16:53 16:53 16:53 16:20 16:25 19:29 17:19
4 247 COLES-LYSTER, Maggie Local Ride Racing Team CANADA BC Maple Ridge Cat 12 17 Women BC090672      CAN19990212 2:17:54 3'27" 35.57 17:56 17:03 16:07 17:12 17:20 16:19 16:56 19:00 17:08
5 301 ELLSAY, Gillian Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Courtenay Cat 12 19 Women BC090518      CAN19970326 2:21:45 7'18" 34.69 17:54 17:03 16:06 17:11 17:21 16:58 18:31 20:41 17:12
6 311 HAMILTON, Suzanne Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA Alberta Victoria Cat 12 27 Women BC092231      CAN19890719 "    "    "    17:54 17:06 16:08 17:10 17:19 17:28 18:47 19:56 17:42
7 259 GERTH, Jennifer Continental Crit Nasty CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 39 Women BC090094      CAN19770711 2:32:25 17'58" 32.16 17:54 17:05 16:33 19:21 21:20 19:41 20:52 19:40
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Aldergrove Long RR-Road Race
March 20, 2016
U19 (Men)
91.91 km, 9 laps of 10.21 km, winner: 2:12:16 - 36.82 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
1 244 GRANT, James TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Merville U19 18 Men BC091850      CAN19980426 2:13:16 36.82 17:55 17:04 16:06 17:08 17:26 16:10 16:03 15:24 16:29
2 242 GRANT, Mark TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Merville U19 17 Men BC091848      CAN19990817 2:14:27 1'11" 36.49 17:56 17:01 16:07 17:09 17:24 16:15 16:09 16:28 16:39
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Aldergrove Long RR-Road Race
March 20, 2016
C Group (Open)
71.49 km, 7 laps of 10.21 km, winner: 2:00:55 - 35.47 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 461 HO, Dalton Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia Burnaby Cat 4 29 Men BC092742      CAN19871213 2:00:55 0'00" 35.47 18:05 17:25 17:25 16:43 16:47 17:16 17:15
2 505 MOFFAT, Paul Funeral Cycling canada Cat 4 35 Men BC097100      NZL19810727 "    "    "    18:06 17:24 17:25 16:44 16:44 17:18 17:15
3 457 GLAVEY, Brian Glotman Simpson Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 4 36 Men BC097263      IRL19800120 "    "    "    18:05 17:25 17:24 16:42 16:42 17:18 17:19
4 454 HARTE, Seamus Glotman Simpson Cycling Club IRELAND British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 4 40 Men BC096427      IRL19760621 2:00:58 0'03" 35.46 18:04 17:28 17:21 16:45 16:46 17:13 17:21
5 411 BENJAMIN, Blair United Velo CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat 4 34 Men BC090724      CAN19820713 "    "    "    18:06 17:25 17:25 16:42 16:44 17:19 17:18
6 443 FAIRCLOUGH, Duncan CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC095849      CAN19861125 2:01:00 0'05" 35.44 18:05 17:28 17:22 16:34 16:53 17:18 17:20
7 473 NERBAS, Tyler Canada British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 31 Men BC097035      CAN19850201 "    "    "    18:10 17:25 17:23 16:45 16:43 17:19 17:17
8 410 ROMBOLD, John Shuskan Velo Club USA WA Bellingham Cat 4 58 Men 374507      USA19580630 2:01:15 0'20" 35.37 18:06 17:27 17:22 16:44 16:45 17:18 17:34
9 417 OUELLET, Anne Fresh Air Athena CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 3 33 Women BC090523      CAN19831120 2:01:17 0'22" 35.36 18:08 17:23 17:28 16:50 16:36 17:18 17:34

10 487 MITTELHOLZER CHAPLIN, Alejandro AYM Bike CANADA BC Mission Cat 4 47 Men BC002417      CAN19690302 2:01:34 0'39" 35.28 18:09 17:26 17:21 16:44 16:44 17:22 17:50
11 534 SIMONSON, Holly Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team CANADA British Columbia Victoria Cat 3 18 Women BC090420      CAN19980608 2:04:07 3'12" 34.55 18:08 17:24 17:22 16:55 17:27 18:25 18:25
12 526 FERGUSON, Colin Fanatik Washington Bellingham Cat 4 46 Men 179698      USA19770313 2:04:23 3'28" 34.48 18:10 17:25 17:24 16:50 17:29 18:21 18:45
13 431 KAJFASZ, Jordan CrossRoad Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 35 Men BC093182      CAN19810619 2:04:33 3'38" 34.43 18:06 17:26 17:24 16:52 17:28 18:42 18:35
14 528 TRAN, Sherri Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada British Columbia Victoria Cat 3 31 Women BC097244      CAN19850911 2:05:02 4'07" 34.30 18:05 17:29 17:23 16:53 17:29 18:42 19:03
15 412 CANAVAN, Philippe United Velo CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 4 40 Men BC090434      CAN19760502 2:07:33 6'38" 33.63 18:09 17:25 19:03 18:14 18:14 18:14 18:14
16 808 MCLAREN, Bob Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Cat 4 59 Men BC096970      CAN19570116 2:07:49 6'54" 33.56 18:07 17:26 17:25 16:50 18:02 20:23 19:37
17 447 LACHANCE, Ray CrossRoad Racing CANADA British Columbia Richmond Cat 4 50 Men BC090771      CAN19661120 2:08:07 7'12" 33.48 18:06 17:26 17:23 16:54 18:11 20:12 19:55
18 535 TELFORD, Shauna Women's Team ATAC Canadian AB Edmonton Cat 3 29 Women AB60257      CAN19871027 2:24:07 23'12" 29.86 18:09 17:31 20:43 21:49 22:07 22:49
19 536 CLIFFORD, Trevor United Cycle Canadian AB Edmonton Cat 4 30 Men AB60437      CAN19861117 2:24:08 23'13" 29.85 18:09 17:25 17:25 16:51 23:11 30:09
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Aldergrove Long RR-Road Race
March 20, 2016
Cat 4 (Men)
71.49 km, 7 laps of 10.21 km, winner: 1:58:55 - 35.47 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 461 HO, Dalton Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia Burnaby Cat 4 29 Men BC092742      CAN19871213 2:00:55 35.47 18:05 17:25 17:25 16:43 16:47 17:16 17:15
2 505 MOFFAT, Paul Funeral Cycling canada Cat 4 35 Men BC097100      NZL19810727 "    0'00" "    18:06 17:24 17:25 16:44 16:44 17:18 17:15
3 457 GLAVEY, Brian Glotman Simpson Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 4 36 Men BC097263      IRL19800120 "    "    "    18:05 17:25 17:24 16:42 16:42 17:18 17:19
4 454 HARTE, Seamus Glotman Simpson Cycling Club IRELAND British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 4 40 Men BC096427      IRL19760621 2:00:58 0'03" 35.46 18:04 17:28 17:21 16:45 16:46 17:13 17:21
5 411 BENJAMIN, Blair United Velo CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat 4 34 Men BC090724      CAN19820713 "    "    "    18:06 17:25 17:25 16:42 16:44 17:19 17:18
6 443 FAIRCLOUGH, Duncan CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC095849      CAN19861125 2:01:00 0'05" 35.44 18:05 17:28 17:22 16:34 16:53 17:18 17:20
7 473 NERBAS, Tyler Canada British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 31 Men BC097035      CAN19850201 "    "    "    18:10 17:25 17:23 16:45 16:43 17:19 17:17
8 410 ROMBOLD, John Shuskan Velo Club USA WA Bellingham Cat 4 58 Men 374507      USA19580630 2:01:15 0'20" 35.37 18:06 17:27 17:22 16:44 16:45 17:18 17:34
9 487 MITTELHOLZER CHAPLIN, Alejandro AYM Bike CANADA BC Mission Cat 4 47 Men BC002417      CAN19690302 2:01:34 0'39" 35.28 18:09 17:26 17:21 16:44 16:44 17:22 17:50

10 526 FERGUSON, Colin Fanatik Washington Bellingham Cat 4 46 Men 179698      USA19770313 2:04:23 3'28" 34.48 18:10 17:25 17:24 16:50 17:29 18:21 18:45
11 431 KAJFASZ, Jordan CrossRoad Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 35 Men BC093182      CAN19810619 2:04:33 3'38" 34.43 18:06 17:26 17:24 16:52 17:28 18:42 18:35
12 412 CANAVAN, Philippe United Velo CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 4 40 Men BC090434      CAN19760502 2:07:33 6'38" 33.63 18:09 17:25 19:03 18:14 18:14 18:14 18:14
13 808 MCLAREN, Bob Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Cat 4 59 Men BC096970      CAN19570116 2:07:49 6'54" 33.56 18:07 17:26 17:25 16:50 18:02 20:23 19:37
14 447 LACHANCE, Ray CrossRoad Racing CANADA British Columbia Richmond Cat 4 50 Men BC090771      CAN19661120 2:08:07 7'12" 33.48 18:06 17:26 17:23 16:54 18:11 20:12 19:55
15 536 CLIFFORD, Trevor United Cycle Canadian AB Edmonton Cat 4 30 Men AB60437      CAN19861117 2:24:08 -1 lap 29.85 18:09 17:25 17:25 16:51 23:11 30:09
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Aldergrove Long RR-Road Race
March 20, 2016
Cat 3 (Women)
71.49 km, 7 laps of 10.21 km, winner: 1:59:17 - 35.36 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 417 OUELLET, Anne Fresh Air Athena CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 3 33 Women BC090523      CAN19831120 2:01:17 35.36 18:08 17:23 17:28 16:50 16:36 17:18 17:34
2 534 SIMONSON, Holly Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team CANADA British Columbia Victoria Cat 3 18 Women BC090420      CAN19980608 2:04:07 2'50" 34.55 18:08 17:24 17:22 16:55 17:27 18:25 18:25
3 528 TRAN, Sherri Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada British Columbia Victoria Cat 3 31 Women BC097244      CAN19850911 2:05:02 3'45" 34.30 18:05 17:29 17:23 16:53 17:29 18:42 19:03
4 535 TELFORD, Shauna Women's Team ATAC Canadian AB Edmonton Cat 3 29 Women AB60257      CAN19871027 2:24:07 -1 lap 29.86 18:09 17:31 20:43 21:49 22:07 22:49
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Aldergrove Long RR-Road Race
March 20, 2016
D Group (Open)
51.06 km, 5 laps of 10.21 km, winner: 53:11 - 33.78 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 618 SMITH, Ben Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 5 33 Men BC002731      CAN19830915 53:11 0'00" 33.78 15:40 18:32 18:59 18:46 18:46
2 661 CUNNINGHAM, Brein Escape Velocity pb Fortius canada Cat 5 21 Men TEMP      CAN19950301 "    "    "    15:40 18:33 18:59 18:46 18:46
3 668 JOHNSON, Ben Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 5 45 Men BC092021      CAN19710205 "    "    "    15:41 18:32 18:59 18:46 18:46
4 624 MARSHALL, lauren Glotman Simpson Cycling Club canada British Columbia Cat 4 28 Women BC005251      CAN19880705 "    "    "    15:41 18:32 18:59 18:46 18:46
5 619 JONES, Damon Tranquilo Code Clothing Canadian Cat 5 53 Men BC007647      CAN19630117 53:14 0'03" 33.75 15:41 18:33 18:59 18:46 18:46
6 664 ADDISON, Steve CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 5 37 Men BC006300      CAN19790709 53:16 0'05" 33.72 15:42 18:32 19:03 18:47 18:47
7 648 ENNS, Katherine Canada British Columbia Cat 4 25 Women BC097043      CAN19911211 2:39:36 1h46'25" 11.52 53:12 53:12

DNF 617 DAERENDINGER, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 5 50 Men BC001476      CAN19660207 38:31 16.17 37:54
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Aldergrove Long RR-Road Race
March 20, 2016
Cat 5 (Men)
51.06 km, 5 laps of 10.21 km, winner: -38:49 - 33.78 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 618 SMITH, Ben Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 5 33 Men BC002731      CAN19830915 2:25:11 33.78 15:40 18:32 18:59 18:46 18:46
2 661 CUNNINGHAM, Brein Escape Velocity pb Fortius canada Cat 5 21 Men TEMP      CAN19950301 "    0'00" "    15:40 18:33 18:59 18:46 18:46
3 668 JOHNSON, Ben Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 5 45 Men BC092021      CAN19710205 "    "    "    15:41 18:32 18:59 18:46 18:46
4 619 JONES, Damon Tranquilo Code Clothing Canadian Cat 5 53 Men BC007647      CAN19630117 2:25:14 0'03" 33.75 15:41 18:33 18:59 18:46 18:46
5 664 ADDISON, Steve CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 5 37 Men BC006300      CAN19790709 2:25:16 0'05" 33.72 15:42 18:32 19:03 18:47 18:47

DNF 617 DAERENDINGER, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 5 50 Men BC001476      CAN19660207 2:10:31 16.17 37:54
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Aldergrove Long RR-Road Race
March 20, 2016
Cat 4 (Women)
51.06 km, 5 laps of 10.21 km, winner: -38:49 - 33.77 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 624 MARSHALL, lauren Glotman Simpson Cycling Club canada British Columbia Cat 4 28 Women BC005251      CAN19880705 2:25:11 33.77 15:41 18:32 18:59 18:46 18:46
2 648 ENNS, Katherine Canada British Columbia Cat 4 25 Women BC097043      CAN19911211 4:11:36 -1 lap 11.52 53:12 53:12
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